
POLICE DEPARTM ENT 

No. 02-77/2021- I6742 

DISTRICT KINNAUR(TP) 

Dated:-$-6-203 

TENDER NOTICE 

In continuation to office Order Endst No. 02-77/21-12423-449 dated 

01.05.2023 and 15233 dated 26.05.2023. the re-invited Sealed Tenders will be received on or 

before 03.07.2023 upto 01:00 PM insteated of 02.07.2023. in oftice of the Superintnedent of 

Police, District Kinnaur at R/Peo in the sealed envelope and shall be opencd on the same day 

i.e. 03.07.2023 at 03.00 PM in the presence of all Tenders or their authorized represcntatives 

who wish to be prescnt. The undersigned reserve the right to accept or reject any or all the 

Tenders without assigning any reason. 

Superintendent of Police, 
Distriet Kinnar at R/Peo. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

